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SOY MEAL SUPPLY/DISPOSITION (calendar year - tonnes)

2016

SUPPLY
Opening stocks
Production
Imports

Total

DISPOSITION
Exports
Domestic use
Closing stocks
Total

Source: Statistics Canada/COPA

17 384
1223129
952 765
2193278

142 914
2031 498
18 866
2193278

tonnes

18 866
1460 910
794 988
2274764

225 385
2013 693
35 686
2274764

35 686
1452 817
756 503
2 245 006

271079
1961 793
12134

2 245 006

2017 Jan-Apr

12134
465 365
261 215
738 714

62 760
652 343
23611
738 714



